Trey Sehuraciady Ry

Lo ._..-I :, i .'I %\;_
)k A S ...ﬁll.\hr Come |
Muruiaeg Mo

Time Point
Connecting Routes
Points of Interest
Park & Ride Lot

o » @&

Check individual schedules for e
connecting route times | i

1] 0.5 1
| —

Miles

- - A -;._, : 3 ; ::l I‘ .a:.. i o
Guilderland § "7/

|
il

Crossqhes W)
Commoky -+ % o
b WY Roly
v O

: Y .
ey éﬂ twrner i W 1 moecaie s i -
oA, '.\ L MOasg it

--...;" — b Rt i

Sciengf T g
= e Sl 1 i €
" m h L
L '_II'. . :='|' Fala

inginesrmg.._ I'|-li-\|'|-rl-l1‘|'
7 TN

ol A B gy
— | \ f‘

& Amany
e b e
Rirport

" ol

Ve il Park -
i

Colodie Camar /I

T
Plara

{ mnn;"n. e
BMedical Center
S

0
N
o
N
<
N
[
(2]
2
o
2
<
w
>
-
(8]
w
'S
'S
w

Fuller Road /
Wolf Road

From Latham Farms, Wolf Road, and
Crossgates

Schedule

www.cdta.org 518-482-8822




Crossgates Mall to Latham Farms

1

N

T 3
7 3.?_
22 's &
ST S »
o = S
3(0 Z 3
o = 2o
s © & E
o= o 9

< ©

MONDAY - FRIDAY

846a 856a
1246p 1256p
246p  256p
446p 457p

w

UAlbany
Collins Circle

902a
102p
302p
503p

H

Colonie
Station

912a
112p
312p
516p

(%)

Wolf Rd &
Colonie Center

915a
115p
315p
519p

o

Wade Rd - Across
from Davey Tree
Service

925a
125p
325p
529p

4

Latham
Farms

932a
132p
332p
536p

7 6 8 4 3 2 1

Latham
Farms

MONDAY - FRIDAY

745a
945a
145p
345p

Wade Rd - Across
from Davey Tree
Service

752a
952a
152p
355p

= =
3 tE 22 3%
2 2 o 2 .= s 8 =S
prs s .8 s © 52 o 8
S 28 S Z3 2o
8 > 2 =
(2] = o o =
= o Sz £ g f<r]
=3 E-I) o =
n o o

803a 808a 817a 821a 830a
1003a 1008a 1017a 1021a 1030a
203p 208p 217p 221p 230p
407p 412p 421p 426p 436p

FARE INFORMATION

US coins and $1, $5-dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change

CASH FARES:
BaseFare ............... $150  BusPlusFare................ $2.00
Base HalfFare .............. $0.75  BusPlus Half Fare........... $1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the
fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the
fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the
first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive
days from the first day of use.

Children 46" and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying
adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder,
and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route
service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare
on the bus.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act,
which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the
benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin.
Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI
complaint thru CDTA's website @ www.cdia.org or by calling 518-482-8822.



