

190



Fuller Road / Wolf Road

From Latham Farms, Wolf Road, and Crossgates

Schedule



www.cdta.org 518-482-8822

Crossgates Mall Station Albany NanoTech Complex Station UAlbany Colonie Center Station Wade Rd - Across from Davey Tree Service Latham Farms

MONDAY – FRIDAY

846a	856a	902a	912a	915a	925a	932a
1246p	1256p	102p	112p	115p	125p	132p
246p	256p	302p	312p	315p	325p	332p
446p	457p	503p	516p	519p	529p	536p

Latham Farms to Crossgates Mall

		dilli	<u> </u>	10339	atos i	vicili
7	6	8	4	3	2	1
Latham Farms	Wade Rd - Across from Davey Tree Service	50 Wolf Road	Colonie Station	UAlbany Collins Circle	Albany NanoTech Complex Station	Crossgates Mall Station

MONDAY - FRIDAY

745a	752a	803a	808a	817a	821a	830a
945a	952a	1003a	1008a	1017a	1021a	1030a
145p	152p	203p	208p	217p	221p	230p
345p	355p	407p	412p	421p	426p	436p

FARE INFORMATION

US coins and \$1, \$5-dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change

CASH FARES:

Base Fare	BusPlus Fare\$2.00
Base Half Fare\$0.75	BusPlus Half Fare\$1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - \$1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - \$0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - \$65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - \$32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46" and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin.

Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA's website @ www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.